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George Malcolm Gatley

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name George Malcolm Gatley Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth December 1933 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
DEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 00286875 Company is dissolved
DEW SJ W LIMITED 00293498 Company is dissolved
SERF LIMITED 01576188 Company is dissolved
DEW HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED 02710621 Company is dissolved
COMPANY

OLDHAM CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 02378772 Company is dissolved
TRAINING AND ENTERPRISE

DEW REFURBISHMENT LIMITED 02486664 Company is dissolved
MODEMILL LIMITED 02340920 Company is dissolved
GEORGE DEW INTERNATIONAL 01007261 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

ALLIED PARTNERSHIP GROUP 00614261 Company is dissolved
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

GEORGEDEWPLC 01549095 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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British

App. Date

App. Date
31/10/1992
31/10/1992
23/09/1992
08/05/1992

03/05/1992
04/04/1992
06/11/1991
31/10/1991

05/06/1991

23/01/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
30/04/1995 Director
30/04/1995 Director
30/04/1995 Director
30/04/1995 Director

15/03/1995 Director

30/04/1995 Director

30/04/1995 Director

30/04/1995 Director

27/03/1992 Director

Director



